Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1015, COR10, 1095

Report run on 09/08/11 at 10:21

NRDS ID

Name

Chg.
Code

From 10/01/09 Thru 04/14M10

Charge Code Description

Home Address

Contribution Types: Personal &

Contrib
Date

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 13

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Board of Realtors

558000790

558000790
658012635

658012636
658011550

658011550
658013113

658013118
658017851

658017851
658003309

658003309
658004846

658004846
658018554

658018554
658016457

658016457
658010898

658010898
658016563

858016563
658010785

658010795
658000469

658000469
658015128

658015128
658015855

Bruggeman, Ricrard J.
11 Buttles Ave
Columbus, OH 43215-1550
Bruggeman, Richard J.
Brumley, Rita F.

1316 Bean Oller Road
Delaware, OH 43015
Brumley, Rita .
Brunicardi, Bradley O.
6724 Perimeter Loop #258
Dublin, OH 43017
Brunicardi, Bradiey O.
Brunney, Eric M.

9198 Hocking Run
Canal Winchester, CH 43110
Brunney, Eric M.

Bruno, Robert A.

1924 Saltiick Drive
Lancaster, OH 43130
8runo, Robert A.
Brunton, Frederick V.
3223 Windsor Place
Grove City, OH 43123
Brunton, Frederick V.
Bucklew, Patricia K.
6567 Sunbury Rd.
Westerville, OH 43082
Bucklew, Patricia K,
Buehrer, Aaron P.

2701 Woodland Trail Dr
Columbus, OH 43231
Buehrer, Aarcn P.
Buffington, James R.
243 Northridge Rd
Columbus, OH 43214
Buffington, James R.
Buhr, Susan .

65207 Heritage Point Court
Hilliard, OH 43026-7663
Buhr, Susan M.
Bumgartner, Rebecca J.
8915 Circle Drive W.
Pickerington, OH 43147
Bumgartner, Rebecca J.
Bumpus, Amy M,

6316 Char Mar Drive
Westerville, OH 43082
Bumpus, Amy M.

Buoni, Aifred A,

2566 Youngs Grove Dr
Columbus, OH 43231-2986
Buoni, Alfred A,

Burgel, Jerri L.

471 Tyler Station Drive
Johnstown, OH 43031
Burgel, Jerri L.

Burgel, Philip E.

471 Tyler Station Drive
Johnstown, OH 43031

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1015

1012

1015

1015

1015

1015

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Veoluntary CORPAC Contributicn

Voluntary CORPAC Centribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribufion

Yoluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coniribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Coentribution

5279705 342880 11/10/09

5285480 348198 12/29/09

5288765 352545 01/08/10

5284482 347080 12/18/09

5288419 352183 01/06M10

5282530 345783 12/111/09

5282834 345614 12/10/09

5285256 347813 12/23/09

5280624 355404 0131110

5281127 344084 11/25/09

5282168 345072 12/08/09

5287973 351816 01/06M10

5286229 348885 12/30/08

5286718 349589 0t/02110

12349

2075

PRI

1927

card

6768

LTI TTIT

5209

1013

LEEELETTY

LTS T T

5526

kR kA

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00



